
www.doochpump.com.cn



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP_2022.11

400-622-6271 



Contents

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP

DR/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



H = Pb x 10.2 - NPSH - Hf - Hv - Hs

Pb

NPSH
Hf 
Hv

Hs

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



a

b
h
g

d e f

m

c

q

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



Lf

hf

Lf

Bf

��

�
�

ff

pump
f BL
m

h
5.1

2200
3

/mkg

pumpm

pumpm

m
m

�

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



 [Nm] 

1 5 40 

10 20 50 

32 95  70 

125，155  160 

185，215，255 190

 [Nm] 

 60 

 100 

 150 

 200 

250

M12

M16

M20

M24

M27

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DRL

DRL

XRL/XRLP

XRLPXR

XR

47

XRL

1

2

3
4
5
6
7

8
9

46
46a1

2
3
4
5
6
7

46
46a

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

2
3
4
5
6
7

10
11
1219a

19b

13
14
15
16
17
18

19a
19b 19

20
17

19a
19b

21
47

22
17
23
24
25
26
27

10
28

29
4
30
31

32
33

34
35
36

37
38

39
40

41
38a
42
43
44
41
42a
45

34

35
36
39
40 37

38
41

42
43
44
41
42a

45

34
35
36

39
40

41
38a
42

43
44
41
42a
45

32
33

37
38

4 30 31

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



54
54

DRL XRLP

XRL/XRLP

DRL
XR

XR XRL

8
9

10
11
12

16
17
18

19
20
21
22

23

24

25

14
13

15

14a
14b

19a

14a
14b

19

19a

14a
14b

19

19a

2414a
14b

25
19a

19

30
31

32
8
33

34

28

29

49
50

51
52
4

35

36

37

39

40

41

42
43

44
45

47
48

49
50

4

38

35

36
37
38
39
40

42
43

44
45

46

47

48

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26
27

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

53

35

36

37

39

40
41

42
43

47

48

38

2
3
4
5
6

7

52
51

46

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

2627

53

44
45

46

36a

36a
53

53

53
47a

47a

44
44

DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP



DR/DRL/DRL(X)/DRLP


